 Revision 2-6-2015
PRODUCT BRIEF
Nichicon FPCAP SMD Capacitor Kit
FPCAP-SMD-KIT
Kit contains 5 each of these capacitors
Can Type, Operating Temperature -55°C to 105°C
Part Number Capacitance
Voltage
Rating
DC
Tolerance
Part Number Capacitance
Voltage
Rating
DC
Tolerance
RFS1A100MCN1GB  10 uF 10 V 20%
RPS1C181MCN1GS  180 uF 16 V 20%
RSS1E100MCN1GS  10 uF 25 V 20%
RSL0J221MCN1GB  220 uF 6.3 V 20%
RPS1H220MCN1GS  22 uF 50 V 20%
RPS1C221MCN1GS  220 uF 16 V 20%
RPS1A470MCN1GS  47 uF 10 V 20%
RSB0J221MCN1GS  220 uF 6.3 V 20%
RPS1H470MCN1GS  47 uF 50 V 20%
RHA0J331MCN1GS  330 uF 6.3 V 20%
RFS1A680MCN1GS  68 uF 10 V 20%
RSA0J331MCN1GS  330 uF 6.3 V 20%
RFS0G101MCN1GS  100 uF 4 V 20%
RHS0J391MCN1GS  390 uF 6.3 V 20%
RFS0J101MCN1GS  100 uF 6.3 V 20%
RHA0J471MCN1GS  470 uF 6.3 V 20%
RSL0J101MCN1GB  100 uF 6.3 V 20%
RPS0J471MCN1GS  470 uF 6.3 V 20%
RSA1C101MCN1GS  100 uF 16 V 20%
RHA0J561MCN1GS  560 uF 6.3 V 20%
RHS1V101MCN1GS  100 uF 35 V 20%
RHS0J821MCN1GS  820 uF 6.3 V 20%
RSA1A121MCN1GS  120 uF 10 V 20%
RHA0E102MCN1GS  1000 uF 2.5 V 20%
RHA1C151MCN1GS  150 uF 16 V 20%
RHS0J102MCN1GS  1000 uF 6.3 V 20%
RHS1A151MCN1GS  150 uF 10 V 20%
View All Capacitors
To view the latest information, visit http://www.nichicon.com/
Buy View Product Detail